League of Champions

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:10pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Master Baiters

CRANIUS RECTUS

Big Awesome

Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys
LEWIS

The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word
Pitiful Swan Song

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys
CRANIUS RECTUS

Big Awesome

LEWIS

Black Holes

The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word
Master Baiters

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Master Baiters

LEWIS

Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys

The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word
The Angry Tigers

BlackNGold

4 - Time Champs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

CRANIUS RECTUS

Balls Deep

Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys
LEWIS

Black Holes

The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word
Pitiful Swan Song

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
CRANIUS RECTUS

Master Baiters

Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys
LEWIS

| Hate My Team

The Angry Tigers

Pitiful Swan Song

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys
LEWIS

Black Holes

The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word
| Hate My Team

Pitiful Swan Song

Master Baiters

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys

93.10 VS Balls Deep
135.30 VS Black Holes
118.00 VS BlackNGold
149.30 VS * League Average

65.40 Vs The Angry Tigers
127.10 VS | Hate My Team
123.50 VS 4 - Time Champs
134.10 Vs Pitiful Swan Song

86.80 VS 4 - Time Champs
157.70 VS | Hate My Team
105.40 VS BlackNGold

71.50 Vs Balls Deep

96.00 VS * League Average

85.50 Vs The Angry Tigers
121.00 S Balls Deep
123.50 Vs CRANIUS RECTUS
127.80 VS * League Average
104.00 Vs Big Awesome
162.50 VS Pitiful Swan Song

96.30 VS Black Holes
143.90 VS | Hate My Team

89.00 Vs BlackNGold
134.30 VS * League Average
106.50 Vs Big Awesome
113.60 VS Master Baiters
127.30 Vs 4 - Time Champs
174.10 VS The Angry Tigers

84.40 VS | Hate My Team
129.90 VS Black_Holes
136.90 VS * League Average
126.00 VS 4 - Time Champs

98.90 Vs The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word

68.20 VS Balls Deep
142.50 Vs Big Awesome
103.50 VS BlackNGold
150.40 Vs Big Awesome
158.60 VS CRANIUS RECTUS

67.00 Vs 4 - Time Champs

74.00 VS The Angry Tigers
109.50 VS * League Average
153.30 VS Balls Deep
108.70 Vs BlackNGold

88.20 Vs | Hate My Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.40

61.90
121.70
114.47

62.60
131.40
185.40

118.30
161.50
109.20
114.10
130.20
112.04

86.20

79.40
113.40
124.57
186.90

93.70
134.70
132.30

82.70
118.75
143.60
126.30
164.00

80.50
117.40

68.40
114.72
162.40
157.10

78.10
125.70

93.80

137.90

94.90
156.50
139.80
120.97
106.50
115.50

109.90

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
League of Champions 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:10pm ET

The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 140.60 Vs CRANIUS RECTUS 123.80
Big Awesome 100.80 VS * League Average 122.51
LEWIS 93.40 VS Black Holes 112.70
The Angry Tigers 122.20 VS Balls Deep 181.90
BlackNGold 154.90 Vs 4 - Time Champs 112.90
Master Baiters 154.50 VS Pitiful Swan Song 96.80

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

CRANIUS RECTUS 97.40 VS BlackNGold 155.00
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 194.20 VS Black_Holes 119.00
Big Awesome 79.00 Vs Balls Deep 122.90
LEWIS 160.50 VS 4 - Time Champs 163.10
The Angry Tigers 119.10 Vs * League Average 123.45
Pitiful Swan Song 90.00 VS | Hate My Team 67.50
Master Baiters 77.70 Vs The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 159.50

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

CRANIUS RECTUS 98.90 VS | Hate My Team 81.90
Big Awesome 121.80 Vs 4 - Time Champs 96.90
LEWIS 82.90 VS Pitiful Swan Song 136.40
The Angry Tigers 150.90 Vs Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 92.60
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 118.80 VS * L eague Average 108.90
BlackNGold 118.80 Vs Balls Deep 119.40
Master Baiters 126.50 VS Black_Holes 69.90

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

CRANIUS RECTUS 134.50 S 4 - Time Champs 134.80
Big Awesome 121.00 VS * League Average 115.38
LEWIS 102.00 S BlackNGold 146.00
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 114.90 Vs Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 94.20
| Hate My Team 118.50 Vs Balls Deep 95.20
The Angry Tigers 119.50 Vs Black_Holes 50.70
Master Baiters 143.50 Vs Pitiful Swan Song 125.20

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Pitiful Swan Song 172.90 VS * League Average 129.27
Master Baiters 115.80 VS | Hate My Team 99.10
CRANIUS RECTUS 126.50 VS Balls Deep 105.90
LEWIS 104.30 Vs 4 - Time Champs 127.90
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 105.00 Vs Big Awesome 178.60
The Angry Tigers 146.40 Vs Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 174.50
BlackNGold 137.50 VS Black_Holes 86.10

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Big Awesome 160.40 Vs Black_Holes 80.30
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 97.60 VS Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 188.30
LEWIS 119.00 VS | Hate My Team 94.00
The Angry Tigers 117.50 VS * League Average 126.20
Pitiful Swan Song 151.10 Vs Balls Deep 94.60
Master Baiters 142.80 VS CRANIUS RECTUS 178.00
BlackNGold 95.20 Vs 4 - Time Champs 121.80

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Master Baiters 135.60 VS | Hate My Team 125.30
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 132.00 Vs BlackNGold 120.50
CRANIUS RECTUS 124.50 VS * League Average 119.85

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
League of Champions 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:10pm ET

LEWIS 102.90 VS Black Holes 65.60
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 156.00 VS Pitiful Swan Song 107.60
The Angry Tigers 107.00 Vs Big Awesome 138.30
4 - Time Champs 113.00 VS Balls Deep 129.70

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Master Baiters 161.50 Vs The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 122.50
Big Awesome 129.00 Vs BlackNGold 133.70
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 148.20 Vs Balls Deep 98.60
4 - Time Champs 168.10 VS * League Average 122.00
Black_Holes 133.50 Vs * League Average 122.00
CRANIUS RECTUS 105.20 VS * League Average 122.00
| Hate My Team 79.90 VS * League Average 122.00
LEWIS 48.00 VS * League Average 122.00
Pitiful Swan Song 121.00 Vs * League Average 122.00
The Angry Tigers 136.80 VS * League Average 122.00

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

4 - Time Champs 217.30 Vs BlackNGold 112.10
Master Baiters 69.10 Vs Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 89.10
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 63.20 Vs The Angry Tigers 103.50
Balls Deep 135.50 Vs CRANIUS RECTUS 123.30
Big Awesome 146.50 VS | Hate My Team 151.60
LEWIS 83.50 VS Black_Holes 46.50
Pitiful Swan Song 93.50 Vs * League Average 110.36

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

4 - Time Champs 176.80 VS Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 97.00
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 110.00 Vs CRANIUS RECTUS 92.80
Balls Deep 118.90 VS Master Baiters 112.20
BlackNGold 114.00 Vs Pitiful Swan Song 104.10
| Hate My Team 101.20 VS The Angry Tigers 107.80
LEWIS 89.90 VS Big Awesome 118.10

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys 124.10 VS Black_Holes 117.60
| Hate My Team 119.00 Vs Pitiful Swan Song 92.40
4 - Time Champs 76.40 Vs Master Baiters 123.90
Balls Deep 117.40 Vs LEWIS 96.30
Big Awesome 132.10 VS BlackNGold 127.40
CRANIUS RECTUS 124.60 Vs The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word 115.90
The Angry Tigers 70.30 VS * League Average 110.57

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



