

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Master Baiters	93.10	VS	Balls Deep	113.40
CRANIUS RECTUS	135.30	VS	Black_Holes	61.90
Big Awesome	118.00	VS	BlackNGold	121.70
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	149.30	VS	* League Average	114.47
LEWIS	65.40	VS	The Angry Tigers	62.60
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	127.10	VS	I Hate My Team	131.40
Pitiful Swan Song	123.50	VS	4 - Time Champs	185.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	134.10	VS	Pitiful Swan Song	118.30
CRANIUS RECTUS	86.80	VS	4 - Time Champs	161.50
Big Awesome	157.70	VS	I Hate My Team	109.20
LEWIS	105.40	VS	BlackNGold	114.10
Black_Holes	71.50	VS	Balls Deep	130.20
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	96.00	VS	* League Average	112.04
Master Baiters	85.50	VS	The Angry Tigers	86.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	404.00			70.40
Master Baiters	121.00	VS	Balls Deep	79.40
LEWIS	123.50	VS	CRANIUS RECTUS	113.40
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	127.80	VS	* League Average	124.57
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	104.00	VS	Big Awesome	186.90
The Angry Tigers	162.50	VS	Pitiful Swan Song	93.70
BlackNGold	96.30	VS	Black_Holes	134.70
4 - Time Champs	143.90	VS	I Hate My Team	132.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
CRANIUS RECTUS	89.00	VS	BlackNGold	82.70
Balls Deep	134.30	VS	* League Average	118.75
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	106.50	VS	Big Awesome	143.60
LEWIS	113.60	VS	Master Baiters	126.30
Black_Holes	127.30	VS	4 - Time Champs	164.00
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	174.10	VS	The Angry Tigers	80.50
Pitiful Swan Song	84.40	vs	I Hate My Team	117.40
	01.10	vo		111.10
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
CRANIUS RECTUS	129.90	VS	Black_Holes	68.40
Master Baiters	136.90	VS	* League Average	114.72
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	126.00	VS	4 - Time Champs	162.40
LEWIS	98.90	VS	The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	157.10
I Hate My Team	68.20	VS	Balls Deep	78.10
The Angry Tigers	142.50	VS	Big Awesome	125.70
Pitiful Swan Song	103.50	VS	BlackNGold	93.80
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	150.40		Pig Awagama	407.00
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys		VS	Big Awesome	137.90
LEWIS	158.60	VS		94.90
Black_Holes	67.00	VS	4 - Time Champs	156.50
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	74.00	VS	The Angry Tigers	139.80
I Hate My Team	109.50	VS	* League Average	120.97
Pitiful Swan Song	153.30	VS	Balls Deep	106.50
Master Baiters	108.70	VS	BlackNGold	115.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	88.20	VS	I Hate My Team	109.90
			-	



The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	140.60	VS	CRANIUS RECTUS	123.80	
Big Awesome	100.80	VS	* League Average	122.51	
LEWIS	93.40	VS	Black_Holes	112.70	
The Angry Tigers	122.20	VS	Balls Deep	181.90	
BlackNGold	154.90	VS	4 - Time Champs	112.90	
Master Baiters	154.50	VS	Pitiful Swan Song	96.80	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8					
CRANIUS RECTUS	97.40	VS	BlackNGold	155.00	
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	194.20	VS	Black_Holes	119.00	
Big Awesome	79.00	VS	Balls Deep	122.90	
LEWIS	160.50	VS	4 - Time Champs	163.10	
The Angry Tigers	119.10	VS	* League Average	123.45	
Pitiful Swan Song	90.00	VS	I Hate My Team	67.50	
Master Baiters	77.70	VS	The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	159.50	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9					
CRANIUS RECTUS	98.90	VS	I Hate My Team	81.90	
Big Awesome	121.80	VS	4 - Time Champs	96.90	
LEWIS	82.90	VS	Pitiful Swan Song	136.40	
The Angry Tigers	150.90	VS	Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	92.60	
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	118.80	VS	* League Average	108.90	
BlackNGold	118.80	VS	Balls Deep	119.40	
Master Baiters	126.50	VS	Black_Holes	69.90	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10					
CRANIUS RECTUS	134.50	VS	4 - Time Champs	134.80	
Big Awesome	121.00	VS	* League Average	115.38	
LEWIS	102.00	VS	BlackNGold	146.00	
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	114.90	VS	Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	94.20	
I Hate My Team	118.50	VS	Balls Deep	95.20	
The Angry Tigers	119.50	VS	Black_Holes	50.70	
Master Baiters	143.50	VS	Pitiful Swan Song	125.20	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11					
Pitiful Swan Song	172.90	VS	* League Average	129.27	
Master Baiters	115.80	VS	I Hate My Team	99.10	
CRANIUS RECTUS	126.50	VS	Balls Deep	105.90	
LEWIS	104.30	VS	4 - Time Champs	127.90	
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	105.00	VS	Big Awesome	178.60	
The Angry Tigers	146.40	VS	Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	174.50	
BlackNGold	137.50	VS	Black_Holes	86.10	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12					
Big Awesome	160.40	VS	Black_Holes	80.30	
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	97.60	VS	Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	188.30	
LEWIS	119.00	VS	I Hate My Team	94.00	
The Angry Tigers	117.50	VS	* League Average	126.20	
Pitiful Swan Song	151.10	VS	Balls Deep	94.60	
Master Baiters	142.80	VS	CRANIUS RECTUS	178.00	
BlackNGold	95.20	VS	4 - Time Champs	121.80	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13					
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Master Baiters	135.60	VS	I Hate My Team	125.30	
	135.60 132.00	VS VS	l Hate My Team BlackNGold	125.30 120.50	



				- 1
LEWIS	102.90	VS	Black_Holes	65.60
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	156.00	VS	Pitiful Swan Song	107.60
The Angry Tigers	107.00	VS	Big Awesome	138.30
4 - Time Champs	113.00	VS	Balls Deep	129.70
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Master Baiters	161.50	VS	The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	122.50
Big Awesome	129.00	VS	BlackNGold	133.70
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	148.20	VS	Balls Deep	98.60
4 - Time Champs	168.10	VS	* League Average	122.00
Black_Holes	133.50	VS	* League Average	122.00
CRANIUS RECTUS	105.20	VS	* League Average	122.00
I Hate My Team	79.90	VS	* League Average	122.00
LEWIS	48.00	VS	* League Average	122.00
Pitiful Swan Song	121.00	VS	* League Average	122.00
The Angry Tigers	136.80	VS	* League Average	122.00
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
4 - Time Champs	217.30	VS	BlackNGold	112.10
Master Baiters	69.10	VS	Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	89.10
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	63.20	VS	The Angry Tigers	103.50
Balls Deep	135.50	VS	CRANIUS RECTUS	123.30
Big Awesome	146.50	VS	I Hate My Team	151.60
LEWIS	83.50	VS	Black_Holes	46.50
Pitiful Swan Song	93.50	VS	* League Average	110.36
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
4 - Time Champs	176.80	VS	Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	97.00
The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	110.00	VS	CRANIUS RECTUS	92.80
Balls Deep	118.90	VS	Master Baiters	112.20
BlackNGold	114.00	VS	Pitiful Swan Song	104.10
I Hate My Team	101.20	VS	The Angry Tigers	107.80
LEWIS	89.90	VS	Big Awesome	118.10
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Flatpoint Concrete Donkeys	124.10	VS	Black_Holes	117.60
I Hate My Team	119.00	VS	Pitiful Swan Song	92.40
4 - Time Champs	76.40	VS	Master Baiters	123.90
Balls Deep	117.40	VS	LEWIS	96.30
Big Awesome	132.10	VS	BlackNGold	127.40
CRANIUS RECTUS	124.60	VS	The REAL Stoned and Lost R-word	115.90
The Angry Tigers	70.30	VS	* League Average	110.57